Datablad STP310400550B

{2) SCREWERK

Artikelnummer
Standard

Materiale

Overflade

Udvendig gevinddiameter
Gevindkernediameter
Gevindstigning
Leengde
Hoveddiameter
Hovedhgjde
Skivetykkelse
Gevindudlgb

Radius

Sterrelse Krydskaerv
Indtreengningsdybde
Gevindtype

Veegt

Toldtarifnummer

dl

d2

STP310400550B
KN6031

Stal, foraedlet

ZnNi sort-passiveret, tempret, forseglet

4.00 010 mm
2.81 mm

1.46 mm

55.00 £0.95 mm
9.00 55 MM
2.500 +£0.125 mm
1.00 mm

2.00 mm

0.60 mm

H2

1.33-1.96 mm
STS-plus

3.956 kg / 1000 stykke

73 181 499
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